
4 days of Limburg - Day 2
Galgenberg 13.8.2023

Omega

Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN
TROL
Omloop : M50
Afstand : 7040m
Tijd : 1:03:52 (9'04"/km)

6/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Olivier DE SMUL 0:54:58
2. Stefan THIELS 0:58:32
3. Donald VAN BOVEN 1:00:57

1. 125 00:03:14 417m 7'45"/km
2. 122 00:01:00 00:04:14
3. 121 00:01:13 00:05:27 93m 13'05"/km
4. 132 00:02:45 00:08:12 344m 8'00"/km
5. 135 00:02:42 00:10:54 234m 11'32"/km
6. 139 00:05:11 00:16:05 399m 12'59"/km
7. 169 00:02:16 00:18:21 233m 9'44"/km
8. 143 00:02:48 00:21:09 371m 7'33"/km
9. 145 00:02:07 00:23:16 253m 8'22"/km

10. 147 00:02:51 00:26:07 278m 10'15"/km
11. 151 00:03:55 00:30:02 427m 9'10"/km
12. 153 00:02:34 00:32:36 244m 10'31"/km
13. 155 00:01:56 00:34:32 163m 11'52"/km
14. 163 00:03:31 00:38:03 472m 7'27"/km
15. 150 00:02:13 00:40:16 268m 8'16"/km
16. 147 00:03:42 00:43:58 448m 8'16"/km
17. 170 00:06:14 00:50:12 677m 9'12"/km
18. 172 00:02:00 00:52:12 160m 12'30"/km
19. 130 00:03:31 00:55:43 462m 7'37"/km
20. 182 00:03:14 00:58:57 429m 7'32"/km
21. 184 00:01:21 01:00:18 153m 8'49"/km
22. 111 00:02:56 01:03:14 396m 7'24"/km
23. 999 00:00:38 01:03:52 115m 5'30"/km
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